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Ramendra Singh

From: Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>
Sent: 13 May 2024 19:15
To: Ramendra Singh
Cc: Zafar Hashmi; Sandeep Bhat K-Corp; Abdul Rehman; Swapnil Sutar; Lovejot Sekhon 

Kcorp; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier); Accounts (PCS Express); Manish Kumar-Old
Subject: Re: FTL Required for Khalghat
Attachments: PI-004 DT 13.05.2024 _ Rp to Indore.pdf

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize 
the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Sir 
PFA : PI-004 DT 13.05.2024 _ Rp to Indore MP 
 
Regards, 

Pradnya  
--- 

 
--- 
Email :   pcs.courier@gmail.com 
 
 Liquidity is the main substance to move anything faster.  
 
 
 
On Mon, May 13, 2024 at 2:11 PM Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote: 

Dear Sir, 

  

Kindly proceed the same will share the PO Soon 

  

  

Thanks & Regards- 

Ramendra 

9999118677 
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From: Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>  
Sent: 13 May 2024 14:03 
To: Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Sandeep Bhat K-Corp <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; 
Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Pcs 
Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>; Accounts (PCS Express) <accounts@pcsexp.in> 
Subject: Re: FTL Required for Khalghat 

  

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize 
the sender and know the content is safe. 

  

Dear Sir  

Kindly refer to the latest telephonic talk, Part load will cost you more than the FTL as the material required 
to be packed in a wooden box, and that will cost you More. So it is better to send a dedicated vehicle. Here 
is the best rate without unloading as unloading will be done by you. Kindly approve the same and issue a 
PO to move ahead.  

   

 FTL - 10 Ft  Direct vehicle From RP Lasertech Manesar to Khalaghat, MP 

 Particular  Cost  

 Freight (FTL) 24,500.00 

 Docket / LR Charge ( Per Shipment / Per Invoice) 50.00 

 Loading & unloading Not in Our Scope 

 

Insurance Per Invoice (for the invoice value of Rs. 5,00,000/-) 
OPTIONAL 1,181.00 

 Delivery Schedule 2-3 days 
   

 FOV @0.2% 

 FSC @10% 

 GST @5% 

Regards 

--- 

Zafar Hashmi 

Mumbai, India 
Cell    : +91-8976076545   |  +91 9082661835 

Email : Zafarhashmi74@gmail.com   
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On Sun, 12 May 2024 at 19:53, Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com> wrote: 

Dear Sir  

Thanks for patronising us.  

Below is the cost for RP Lasertech to Indore MP for a dedicated vehicle (FTL). We request you to issue a 
PO and share with us to move further.  

    

 
FTL - 10 Ft  Direct vehicle From RP Lasertech Manesar to Khalaghat, MP 

 

 Particular  Cost   

 Freight_ From RP Lasertech Manesar to Khalaghat, MP 26,900.00  

 Docket Charge  50.00  

 Loading  Not in Our scope   

 Unloading  5,500.00  

 Insurance ( for the invoice value of Rs. 5,00,000/-) 1,181.00  

    

 Delivery Schedule 2-3 Days  
    

       FOV @0.2% 

       FSC @10% 

       GST @5% 

 
 

Regards 

--- 

Zafar Hashmi 
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Mumbai, India 
Cell    : +91-8976076545   |  +91 9082661835 

Email : Zafarhashmi74@gmail.com   

  

  

  

  

On Sat, 11 May 2024 at 13:26, Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote: 

Dear Partners, 

 Please Provide a Quotation for the Gurgaon to Khalghat 

Location Outlet Name Po NO Vendor Name Dispatch City Pickup Address 

Khal Ghat 
Higway Dominos 

TFS/PO/23-
24/000148 RP Lasertech Guargoaun RP Lasertech Plot no.139, Sector 3, 1IMT manesar Haryana,

  

14ft Closed body vehicle 

  

Thanks & Regards- 

Ramendra 

9999118677 

  


